RUPCSNRIA}

SMART PARKING®

BANGLADESH

M/S. M M TRADERS



SMART PARKING® mmce
DOMNGYANG PC.INC

Registered trademark e
- - & i
in 18 countries B
&6 % R
Patent and Trade mark registered. é :0 ..: .. )
@ s ...
®: e e % D e
H ® +® ' 1 .:.
+ ©
"8 instailment SMART 3
@ ! PARKING | @ H
in 39 countries :

We, DONGYANG PC. ING, is a leading manufacturer of the packaged rotary parking
equipment with the brand name of SMART PARKING® with an advanced technology
and have installed in many countries in the world.
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SMART PARKING®

Advantage

® The best in space efficiency

e Small foot print, required only 2 parking lots
e Expand parking capacity up to 8 times

® Easy parking, easy operation

e 5 days installation
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GERTIFICATIONS

* KTSA certificate (SM8), 1-13, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM6), 1-15, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM8), 1-36 Korea

* KTSA certificate (SM8), 1-27, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM8), 1-33, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM10), 1-14, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM14), 1-9, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM14), 1-10, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM16), 1-11, Korea
* KTSA certificate (SM16), 1-33, Korea
* CE certificate(SM-L series), TUV,

* Germany CE certificate(SM-SU series),
* TUV, Germany
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6,370 Required length \

5,970 CL. of column

13,500

3,080
CL. of column
4,850
5,050 Required width

! I 5,970

‘ 6,370
5,050 Required wdth PLAN v
FRONT VIEW

SIDE ELEVATION
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Model No.
Parking Capacity
Length
System Dimension Width
Height
Net weight
Length
Width
Height
Weight

Available car

Geared Motor

Motor control

Speed

Available temperature range
Operation

Electric power source

SM8L
8 cars

6,370 mm
4,850 mm
9,850 mm

14.9 ton

5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1,600 mm
2,150 kgf

7.5 kw

Inverter control

3.1~4.2 m/min.

SPECIFICATION ror seonn car

SM10L

10 cars

6,370 mm
4,850 mm
11,680 mm

18.6 ton

5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1,600 mm
2,150 kgf

7.5 kw

Inverter control

3.1~4.2 m/min.

SM12L
12 cars
6,370 mm
4,850 mm
13,500 mm
22.1ton
5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1,600 mm
2,150 kgf
7.5 kw

Inverter control

3.6~4.2 m/min.
-40°C ~ +55°C

SM14L
14 cars

6,370 mm
4,850 mm
15,400 mm
24.9 ton
5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1,600 mm
2,150 mm

11 kw
Inverter control

3.6~4.2 m/min.

Ten-key / Touch Screen / Touch & RFID
AC 415V / 400V / 380V / 220V, 3PH, 50 / 60Hz

SM16L

16 cars
6,370 mm
4,850 mm
17,200 mm

28.6 ton
5,200 mm
2,100 mm

1,600 mm
2,150 mm

15 kw
Invertor control

5~8 m/min.
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FOR SUV
SM 125U
SM10SU
SU series (for suvs) SM 8SU
Model No. SMBsSU SM10SU SM1280
Parking Capacity 8cars 10 cars 12 cars
Length 6,370 mm 6,370 mm 6.370 mm
System Dmension  Wwidth 5,100 mm 5,100 mm 5100 mm
Height 11,260 mm 13,400 mm 15,500 mm
Net weight 17.3 ton 2121on 2461ton
Length 5,200 mm 5,200 mm 5,200 mm
Avaiable car Width 2,100 mm 2,100 mm 2100 mm
Height 1,900 mm 1,900 mm 1,900 mm
Weight 2,400 kgt 2,400 kg 2400 kgt
Geared Motor 7.5 kw 7.5kw 11 kw
Motor control Inverter contra Inverter control Invertor control
Speed 4-5 m/min
Avalable temperature range -40°C ~ +55°C
Operation Tenkey / Touch Screen / Touch & RFID
Electric power source AC 415V /400V / 380V / 220V, 3PH, 50 / 60Mz
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Operate hy

SMART PHON/PC

Mini PC PLC

- Operation

- Operation
- Monitoring

- Monitoring

- Alarm

17,
) ax
4 ;'l Operator
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OUR PROJECTS

Project name: Eugenia project

® Scponare tezaroe Tamaulipas zoect & Praiact M T ® Project name Sector 6 :b project
. i ® Depluyireet 1 un  af SMI2L v v ® Deployment 6 units of SMI2L
Deployment' 9 units Of sMieL @ “arking caparsy 17 cane ® Deployment 1 unit of SM1050 ® Parkng capacity 12 crs
Pa rking CapaCity: 144 cars @ Poue used: Corrwmecisl buiking : :“"“'9 ‘;"“‘V ::‘:‘;‘ - ® Place wied Revder e
. o1 o localen: Mexzoo y Mexco o8, e e ® Locason Bucharest Romarea
Place used: Office building ® Location Mesicocity Mexxo

Location: Mexico city, Mexico
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OUR PROJECTS

® Project name Car dealer ® Project name Saratov e
3J ’ o~ LA | TWad
® Deployment 1 unit of SM8L ® Deployment 1 unit of SMB8L B Daitbsina ;
® Parking capacity: 8 cars ® Parking capacity 28cars @ Pork . 12
® Place used Car dealer ® Place used Warehouse : - ', e ""
ea
® Location Moscow, Russia ® Location Moscow, Russia
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OUR PROJECTS

® Project name New world

® Deployment 1 unit of SM8L

® Parking capacity: 8 cars

® MPace used Commercila bullding ® Project name Parklayer

® Location Seoul, Korea ® Deployment 1 units of SM12L

@ Parking capacity: 8 cars
® Place used Promotion

® Location Coimbatore, India
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OUR PROJECTS

¢ oL e
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® Project name Car dealer ® Project name Saratov
® Deployment 1 unit of SMSIL ® Deployment 1 unit of SMSI
@ Parking capacity 8 cars ® Parking capacity 28cars » e idong < W
™ - " D Deg "t I N - . - )

® Place used Car dealer ® Place used Warehouse

» a ) W ) < arh ' s
® Location Moscow, Russia ® Location Moscow, Russia s d ' ® Pla stio

@ atc i
) ' ch n Kk )
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OUR PROJECTS

S e : ® Project name Moscow Motorshow
» Froje name ¢ vorld ® Deployment 1 unit of SM12SU & 1 unit of SM16L | Parking capacity 10 ca ® Deployment 1 unit of SMSL
® Deployment 1 unnt of SMBL ® Park )
g = pSo ! ! ® Parking capacity 8 cars
®» Parking 1pacity 8 cars ® Mace used Factory parking o G LA
® Place used Commercila bullding ® cation hendu, China ® Place used Exhibition
® Location Seoul. Korea ® Locaton Moscow, Russia
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OUR PROJECTS

® Project name Krasnodar 2 D Project name Yekaterinburg 2 nit of SM12L & 1 ® P

® Deployment 3 units of SM12L ® Deployment 4 units of SM121 .‘ ; e ' " T

® Parking capacity 36 cars ® Parking capadaty 48 cars

® Place used Residence ) Place used Furniture market » o Banakok Thailand
) Locatior Krasnodar, Russia ® Location Yekaterinburg, Russia
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® Project name

® Deployment

® Parking capacity

® Place used

® Oocah
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OUR PROJECTS

Shiraz park
8 units of SM12L

96 cars A .
Public parking

Shiraz Iran
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OUR PROJECTS

® Project name Singapore SNE(
@ Project name Sector 6-7

® Deployment 2 units of SM10l1 > )

Deployment 4 units of SM12L
® Parking capacity 20 cars Patking capacity: 48 cars
® Place used Hospital Place used Residence

Locatior Bucharest, Romania
® Locaton sSingapore
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Project name
Deployment
Parking capacity
Place used

Location

sector 6-2 project
2 units of SM12L

24 cars

Public parking

Bucharest, Romania

OUR PROJECTS

® Project name

® Deployment

® Parking capacity
® Place used

® Location

Sector 6-3

2 units of SM12L
29 cars
Residence

Bucharest, Romania

Project name
Deployment
Parking capacny
Place used

Locaton

RUPCSNRIA}
DOMNGYANG PCINC

Sector 6-4

4 units of SM121
18 cars
Residene

Bucharest, Romania
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OUR PROJECTS

71 : |
|
&
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. ® Project name Myung building
@ Project name: Rasht Dana building ® Project name Woori building & Ciigloginink G o SN
@ Deployment 6 units of SM16L O g TvaRofoMe ® Parking capacity 8 cars
® Parking capacity: 8 cars ® Place used Commercial bullding
0 P,"kmg capaaty. 96 cars ® Place used Commercial bulding ® Location Seoul Kores
® Location Seoul, Korea
® Froec name Plus planning ‘ Itd'
® Deployment 1 und of SMBL ® Place used: Hop
® Parking capacity B cars @ Llocation: Rasht aty, [ran
® Face used Commercial building
® Locaton Seoul, Korea
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® Project name: District 4 project

® Deployment: 1 unit of SM10L
® Parking capacity: 10 cars
® Place used: Public parking

® Location: District 4, Tehran, Iran
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OUR PROJECTS

® Project name: Medica Uruguaya Hospital

® Deployment 4 units of SM12L & 1 unit of SM10SU
® Parking capacity: S8 cars

® Place used: Parking revenue

® Location: Montevideo, Uruguay
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Model No.
Parking Capacity
Svst Length
ystem Width
Dimension
Height
Net weight
Length
Available car Wlfjth
Height
Weight

Geared Motor

Motor control

Speed
Available
temperature
range

Operation
Electric power
source

SM16L

16 cars
6,370 mm
4,850 mm
17,200 mm

17,200

28.6 ton

5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1,600 mm
2,150 mm

15 kw

Invertor control
5~8 m/min.

-40°C ~ +55°C

Ten-key / Touch Screen /
Touch & RFID

AC 415V / 400V / 380V /
220V, 3PH, 50 / 60Hz

*2,62,05,740 BDT/USD RATE 110

JYPC
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DOMNGYANG PCINC

MODEL: SM 16 L

26" Million BDT
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Model No. SM14L
Parking Capacity 14 cars
Lengt
System h 6,370 mm “]En 0F

Dimension Width 4,850 mm
Height 115,400 mm

Net weight 24.9 ton 8
tengt 5,200 mm o |
MODEL: SM 14 L
Availabl i u
vailable car Heigh 1,600 mm
lNe'gh 2,150 mm
Geared Motor 11 kw
Motor control Inverter control
Speed 3.6™4.2 m/min.
Available - -
temperature -40°C ~ +55°C
range
Ten-key / Touch Screen / Touch &
Operation RFID |
Electric power AC 415V / 400V / 380V / 220V, 3PH,
source 50 / 60Hz

M/S. M M TRADERS




JYPC

RUPCSNRIA}
DOMNGYANG PCINC

Model No. SM12L
Parking Capacity 12 cars
Length 16,370 mm
System Dimension Width 4,850 mm
Height 13,500 mm
Net weight 22.1ton
Length [5,200 mm
Width 12,200 mm
Height (1,600 mm
Weight 2,150 kgf

13,500

MODEL: SM 12 L

Available car

Geared Motor 7.5 kw

Motor control Inverter control

Speed 3.6~4.2 m/min. - -
Available _40°C ~ +55°C
temperature range

Ten-key / Touch Screen / Touch &
RFID

AC 415V / 400V / 380V / 220V,
3PH, 50 / 60Hz

Operation

Electric power source

M/S. M M TRADERS
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Model No. SM10L
Parking Capacity 10 cars

Lengt
System h
Dimension Width (4,850 mm

Height [11,680 mm

6,370 mm

Net weight 18.6 ton A
, :SM10L
p o 5200mm MODEL:
Available car Width 12,100 mm
Height|1,600 mm
Weigh 5 150 kef
Geared Motor 7.5 kw
Motor control Inverter control
| |
e KX Million BDT
Available
temperature -40°C ~ +55°C
range
Ten-key / Touch Screen / Touch & \
Operation RFID
Electric power AC 415V / 400V / 380V / 220V, 3PH,
source 50/ 60Hz

M/S. M M TRADERS




JYPC

RUPCSNRIA}
DOMNGYANG PCINC

&' ;

Model No. SM8L “'En 0F
Parking Capacity 8 cars
o
Syst Length 16,370 mm B\
ystem Width 4,850 mm :
Dimension h

Height 9,850 mm
Net weight 14.9 ton

Length |5,200 mm
Width 2,100 mm

Availabl
vatiable car Height |1,600 mm
Weight [2,150 kgf
Geared Motor 7.5 kw
Motor control Inverter control
| |
. KX Million BDT
Available 40°C ~ +55°C
temperature range
. Ten-key / Touch Screen / Touch . -
Operation & RFID
Electric power AC 415V / 400V / 380V / 220V,
source 3PH, 50 / 60Hz

M/S. M M TRADERS
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MODEL: SM 12 SU

SM1250
12 cars
6,370 mm
5,100 mm

15,500 mm
24.6 lon

5,200 mm
2100 mm
1.900 mm
2,400 kgl
11 kw
Invertor control

24" Million BDT

4-5 mVmin

Speed

Available temperature range | -40°C - +55°C
Operation Ten-key / Touch Screen / Touch & RFID

Electric power source AC 415V /400V / 380V / 220V, 3PH, 50 / 60Hz

%
24215895/USD RATE 110 M/S. M M TRADERS
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MoDEL: SM 10 SU

SMBSU
8cars

6,370 mm
5,100 mm
11,260 mm
17.3 ton
5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1,900 mm
2,400 kgt
7.5 kw
Inverter contra

KX Million BDT

Speed 4-5 mmin

Avalable temperature range -40°C ~ +55°C

Operation Tenkey / Touch Screen / Touch & RFID
Electric power source AC 415V /400V / 380V / 220V, 3PH, 50 / 60Hz

*2,62,05,740 BDT
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MODEL: SM 8 SU

SM125U
12 cars
6,370 mm
5,100 mm

15.500 mm
246 lon

5,200 mm
2,100 mm
1.900 mm
2,400 kgl
11 kw
Invertor control

KX Million BDT

4~5 mimin

Avatable temperature range - ! 40°C ~ +55°C
Operation Tenkey / Touch Screen / Touch & RFID

AC 415V /400V / 380V | 220V, 3PH, 50 / 60Hz

3
2,62,05,740 BDT M/S. M M TRADERS




: OYPC
.:'é‘:lr.- FACTORY (T2 ey

M/S. M M TRADERS



B IVPC

—— - RUPC SR}
AN DOMGYANG PC. INC

GONTACT

B413Woolim Lions Valley,18 Yangpyeong-dong 5ga, Yungdeungpo-gu, Seoul, Korea
TEL +82-2-2638-7750~2 [FAX +82-2-2638-7753 www.dysmart.com

For details please contact
L= S2IPCFAIZIAL b
c DONGYANG PG, INC ( € [Jj

ettt 8 st e i ooy Mobile: 09638531062
\\ Email: herommtraders@gmail.com
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